© 00 N O U~ WN P

L
o b WN P O

Aug-22
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

20,333
20,578
20,863
21,134
21,400
21,761
22,197
22,630
23,149
23,662
24,144
24,715

Hourly
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

11.17
11.31
11.46
11.61
11.76
11.96
12.20
12.43
12.72
13.00
13.27
13.58

inc LWA*
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
24,533
24,778
25,063
25,334
25,600
25,961
26,397
26,830
27,349
27,862
28,344
28,915

Hourly
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

13.48
13.61
13.77
13.92
14.07
14.26
14.50
14.74
15.03
15.31
15.57



cont = contribution spinal points
*London Allowance £4,200 is payable in addition for those working in London. For those working in spaces immediately
bordering London, such as Dorking and Wickford, an Allowance of £2,100 per annum is payable.



