			Aug-2
	1/2	1	N/A
		2	N/A
		3	N/A
		4	N/A
		5	20,33
3	(2 cont)	6	20,57
		7	20,86
		8	21,13
		9	21,40
		10	21,76°
(2 cont)	4	11	22,19
		12	22,63
		13	23,149
		14	23,662
		15	24,14
5	(2 cont)	16	24,71

Aug-22	Hourly	inc LWA*	Hourly
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
20,333	11.17	24,533	13.48
20,578	11.31	24,778	13.61
20,863	11.46	25,063	13.77
21,134	11.61	25,334	13.92
21,400	11.76	25,600	14.07
21,761	11.96	25,961	14.26
22,197	12.20	26,397	14.50
22,630	12.43	26,830	14.74
23,149	12.72	27,349	15.03
23,662	13.00	27,862	15.31
24,144	13.27	28,344	15.57
24,715	13.58	28,915	

cont = contribution spinal points
*London Allowance £4,200 is payable in addition for those working in London. For those working in spaces immediately bordering London, such as Dorking and Wickford, an Allowance of £2,100 per annum is payable.